504658496 11/28/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

EPAS ID: PAT4705218

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YEH-LONG CHEN	11/15/2017
TIAN-LU CHENG	11/15/2017
CHERNG-CHYI TZENG	11/15/2017
CHIH-HUA TSENG	11/15/2017
TA-CHUN CHENG	11/15/2017
KAI-WEN CHENG	11/15/2017
WEI-FEN LUO	11/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KAOHSIUNG MEDICAL UNIVERSITY	
Street Address:	NO. 100, SHIH-CHUAN 1ST RD., SANMIN DISTRICT	
City:	KAOHSIUNG CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	807	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15577201

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)200-0853

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-651-5000

Email: ipdocketing@haynesboone.com

Correspondent Name: HAYNES & BOONE, LLP IP SECTION

Address Line 1: 2323 VICTORY AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 70069.90US01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: AMBER RODGERS

SIGNATURE: /amber rodgers/

DATE SIGNED: 11/28/2017

504658496 PATENT STANDARD REEL: 044821 FRAME: 0733

Total Attachments: 1

source=70069-90US01_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044821 FRAME: 0734

ASSESSMENT

Yes Long Chen; Tuns Lu Chen; Chen; Chen; Chen; Chen; Tuns Lu Chen;	having a place of business at SUN DISTRICE, KNOUSHING CITY BUT A clinic and interest in and to any and all application for United States Letters Patent Inhibition of Begincuronidase.
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissons application and patents, and the right to all the protection of industrial property and ap	that the Commissioner of Patents issue are and
all of said Letters Patent, when granted, ' interest or its designee Uses with consideration, it is further	o said Assigned, its assigns of its successors in cagned that, when requested, without charge to
But at the expense of said Assigned, the un automore reserved, and reissue retent an	ndersigned will execute all divisional continuing, plications, execute all rightful other papers, and id Assignee shall consider desirable for acting in
DATE: November 15, 2017	Sylvice Residence Change Chang
WIIN SSES	

PATENT REEL: 044821 FRAME: 0735

RECORDED: 11/28/2017